
Name: Ext: Email Address: Department: Office Location: 
Acosta, Alva   2633 aacosta@cerritos.edu Fine Arts and Communications Fine Arts 
Acosta, Pauline  pacosta@cerritos.edu Sociology + Woman's Studies SS - 38 
Acuna, Monica 2285 macuna@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building 
Aguayo, Roberto  raguayo@cerritos.edu Counseling  Counseling Offices 
Aguilar, Isabel 2108 iaguilar@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad 
Altebarmakian, Tamar 4227 taltebarmakian@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division  
Alvarado, Joanna 2593 jalvarado@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Amador, America 2321 aamador@cerritos.edu Student Health Services Student Health Center 
Andrade, Olga 2577 oandrade@cerritos.edu Child Development HS 106 – 0 
Applebury, Kim 2127 kapplebury@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad 
Arceo, Shirley 2129 sarceo@cerritos.edu Student Activities/School Relations Game Room 
Badzey, Paul  pbadzey@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad – One Stop 
Baskette, Shawna   2413 sbaskette@cerritos.edu Academic Success LRC/Library 
Barlow, Stephanie 2243 sbarlow@cerritos.edu Purchasing Facilities & Purchasing Complex 
Bathke, Julie 2580 jbathke@cerritos.edu PTA/Health Occupations HS – R 
Beck, Angela 2572 abeck@cerritos.edu Child Development HS 106 
Beckham, Meri 2231 mbeckham@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad – One Stop 
Bello, Francesca 2153 fbello@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad – One Stop 
Bertea, Cynthia  cbertea@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division  
Blod, Lisa  3516 lblod@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara 
Blake, Lesley  lblake@cerritos.edu English LA – 239 
Bobadilla, Lizett 2396 lbobadilla@cerritos.edu EOPS EOPS -107 
Bilsley, Nicole 2647 nbilsley@cerritos.edu Earth Science PST 106 
Bonness, Sean 2693 sbonness@cerritos.edu Chemistry S-210 
Boudreau, Debbie  dboudreau@cerritos.edu Counseling Admin Building  
Bordage, Nicolas 7000 nborbage@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA 239 
Boss, David 2105 dboss@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad – One Stop 
Buvinger, Nancy 2283 nbuvinger@cerritos.edu Human Resources MPB 
Cabuto, Froylan 2825 fcabuto@cerritos.edu Foreign Language LA -259 
Cagnolatti, Damon 2817 dcagnolatti@cerritos.edu English LA – 261 
Cannata, Elizabeth Ann 2388 ecannata@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad 
Carrillo, Rosa  rcarrillo@cerritos.edu Counseling  
Casillas, Rocio 2147 rcasillas@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad – One Stop 
Castro, Veronica 3226 vcastro@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Cavallaro, Lynn 2807 lcavallaro@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts LA Building 
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Cheatham, Teri 2804 tcheatham@cerritos.edu English LA - 236 
Cho, Angela 2677 acho@cerritos.edu Math PST 208 
Chora, Monica 2321 mchora@cerritos.edu Student Health Services Student Health Center 
Clifford, Steve 2829 sclifford@cerritos.edu English LA – 257 
Cole, Erin  ecole@cerritos.edu English  
Cook, Shaun  scook@cerritos.edu Chemistry S-213 
Cooper, Johnny 2110 jcooper@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad – One Stop 
Cordoza, Ernesto 2658 ecordova@cerritos.edu Math PST-211 
Cosio, Lydia 2587 lcosio@cerritos.edu Health Occupations/Dental Assisting “N” Health Occupations 
Cuevas, Selene 2496 scuevas@cerritos.edu Adult Education & Diversity Programs CE – 13 
Danielo, Ja’net 2891 jdanielo@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA – 232 
Davis, Julie 2725 jdavis@cerritos.edu History and Women’s Studies SS-17 
Delong, Renee  2128 rdelong@cerritos.edu   
DeMichele, Anna 2641 ademichele@cerritos.edu Music BC-52C 
Diaz, Tischel 2493 tdiaz@cerritos.edu Adult Education & Diversity Programs CE – 11 
DiGiovanni, Blaire  sdigiovanni@cerritos.edu Success Center LC 206 (LASC) 
Duane, Erik 2198 eduane@cerritos.edu Information Technology SS-117 
Duenas, Nayeli 2515 nduenas@cerritos.edu Counseling Counseling 
Duvall, Laura 2718 lduvall@cerritos.edu Psychology SS-39 
Ear, Joey 2115 jear@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad – One Stop 
Elias, Veronica 2963 velias@cerritos.edu Cosmetology Health Occupations 
Espinoza, Carolina 4108 cespinoza@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts LA Building 
Estrada, Shannon 2362 sestrada@cerritos.edu Re-entry Resource Program Multi-Purpose Building – 2nd floor 
Fagundes, Michelle  mfagundes@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA 
Fierro, Jose  2306 jfierro@cerritos.edu President’s Office President’s Office 
Finney, Edith 2279 efinney@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building 
Fischer, Anna 2853 afischer@cerritos.edu Success Center LC – 207 
Fisher, Chelena  cfisher@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad 
Flores- Church, Adriana  2283 achurch@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building 
Flores, Victor   2593 vflores@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Foat, Reuben J. 2988 rfoat@cerritos.edu Woodworking WD 3A 
Folayan, Elaine 4750 efolayan@cerritos.edu English LA Building 
Ford, Diane 4500 dford@cerritos.edu Math PST-217 
Gamez, Blanca 2377 bgamez@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Gallardo, Berenice M 2136 bmanzo@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad 
Gallivan, Tom 2327 tgallivan@cerritos.edu Campus Police Police Department 
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Garcia, Aliety (Ally) 2148 algarcia@cerritos.edu Counseling – Adult Ed/Diversity Programs Community Education Building  
Garcia, Richard 2131 rgarcia@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad – One Stop 
Gardner, Daniel 2805 dgardner@cerritos.edu English LA 240 
Garner, Jackie 2103 jgarner@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad – One Stop 
Gonzalez, Elizabeth “Liz” 2261 egonazalez@cerritos.edu Fiscal Services Administration Quad 
Gibson, Dionne  dgibson@cerritos.edu Child Development HS - E 
Gonzalez, Lizette 2395 lgonzalez@cerritos.edu Financial Aid 79 
Gradin, Susan 2559 sgradin@cerritos.edu Child Development HS – E 
Greene, Chad 2826 cgreene@cerritos.edu English LA – 231 
Gregorio, Aline 2647 agregorio@cerritos.edu Earth Science/Geography PST – 142 
Gregory, Christine 2872 cgregory@cerritos.edu Dance/HPEDA OFFICE D 
Griffin, April 2849 agriffin@cerritos.edu Speech SS228 
Grijalva, Toni 2798 grijalva@cerritos.edu Public Affairs Public Affairs Building 
Hall, Dannia 2117 dlhall@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad – One Stop 
Hammond, Robert  rhammond@cerritos.edu English  
Harmon, Jeanne 2802 jharmon@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA – 227 
Heddon, Stephanie 2552 sheddon@cerritos.edu Health Occupations HS-106 
Henderson, Scottie 2680 scottiehenderson@cerritos.edu Biology S 113 
Hernandez, Humberto 2321 hhernandez@cerritos.edu Student Health Services Student Health Center 
Hernandez-Garcia, Nellie 2239 nhernandezgarcia@cerritos.edu Counseling – CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Higgins, Kolleen 2821 khiggins@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA Building 
Hogue, Kathy 2535 khogue@cerritos.edu CTE/Technology PST-105 
Hill, Shelia 2125 shill@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad – One Stop 
Hitch, Ryan  rhitch@cerritos.edu English/ Liberal Arts  
Holmes, Judi 2338 jholmes@cerritos.edu Disabled Student Programs & Services LA/DSPS 
Hua, Linda 2808 lhua@cerritos.edu English LA 256 
Hugan, Mark 2983 mhugen@cerritos.edu Math PST-204 
Hurtado, Henrietta 2380 hhurtado@cerritos,edu EOPS/CARE/LINC AD117 
Jara, Amna (AJ) 2474 ajara@cerritos.edu Student Activities BK 116 
Jarrett, George 2740 gjarrett@cerritos.edu History SS – 31 
Jensen, Debbie 2867 djensen@cerritos.edu Physical Education PE Building – Office M 
Jones, Nikki 2471 njones@cerritos.edu Student Affairs ID Center 
Juarez, Yvette 2405 yjuarez@cerritos.edu Student Success Center LC – 179 
Juntilla, Timothy 2828 tjuntilla@cerritos.edu English/Liberal Arts LA-234 
Kalt, Kolleen  kkalt@cerritos.edu 

 
English/Liberal Arts  

Kayser, Lance 2843 lkayser@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA – 232 
Kelly, Edward  ekelly@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA – 242 
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Kiger, Chris 7830 ckiger@cerritos.edu Health and Wellness Health and Wellness Center 
Kingston, Michele 2158 mkingston@cerritos.edu Information Technology SS – 111 
Laughon, Lynn 2290 llaughon@cerritos.edu Publications SS Building 
LaVigne, Steven 2336 slavigne@cerritos.edu Disabled Student Programs & Services LA/DSPS 
Randy Lee 2487 rlee@cerritos.edu Career Services Counseling MP -201 (Multi-Purpose building) 
Leguizamon, Adriana 2387 aleguizamon@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Leguizamon, Paola  2112 pleguizamon@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad 
Leon, Zoey 2368 zleon@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
LePere, Susan 2681 slepere@cerritos.edu Biology S 113 
Lewellen, R. Michelle 2778 rlewellen@cerritos.edu Psychology SS 39 
Logan, Mark 2245 mlogan@cerritos.edu Purchasing Purchasing 
Liang, Ivy 5048 ivyliang@cerritos.edu Adult Education and Diversity Programs CE – 11 
Lizarraga, Carmen 2906 clizarraga@cerritos.edu Technology PST 116 
Lizarraga, Raquel 2904 rlizarraga@cerritos.edu Educational Partnerships and Programs Multi-Purpose Building  
Lopez, Leo 2390 llopez@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Lopez, Megalis 2800 mslopez@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts Division LA – 227 
Lopez, Monica 2434 mmlopez@cerritos.edu Library LC – 60 
Lopez, Pauline 2593 plopez@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Lopez, Terrie 2361 tmlopez@cerritos.edu Career Services Multi-Purpose Building 
Lovejoy, Niki 2543 nlovejoy@cerritos.edu English LA – 231 
LoVetere, Crystal 2639 clovetere@cerritos.edu Earth Science/Geography PST 139 
Ludvigsen, Lindsay  lludvigsen@cerritos.edu English  
Lundeen, Brittany 2142 blundeen@cerritos.edu Counseling/Transfer Center Admin Quad 8A 
Macias, Dora 2233 dhmacias@cerritos.edu International Students Santa Barbara Building 
MacLean, Amanda 2628 amaclean@cerritos.edu Science, Engineering, and Math PST 109 
Mahoney, Michelle 2152 mmahoney@cerritos.edu Counseling AD-E 
Majano, Natasha  mmajano@cerritos.edu Counseling  
Maldonado, Christian 4172 cmaldonado@cerritos.edu Psychology SS 39 
Mathews, Nicholoas 3227 nmathews@cerritos.edu Speech SS-231 
Mariani, Ilva 2621 imariani@cerritos.edu Mathematics PST – 210 
Marks, Sandy 2554 smarks@cerritos.edu Health Occupations HS 106-A 
Martinez, Daryabuth 2518 dmartinez@cerritos.edu Adult Education CE 
Markey, Marissa 2238 mmarkey@cerritos.edu Academic Affairs Administration Quad 
Mason, Rachel 2700 rmason@cerritos.edu Humanities/Social Science/Business Basement – HSS Bldg 
Mayfield, Connie 2634 cmayfield@cerritos.edu Fine Arts – Music BC – 54 
Mercado, Juan 2373 jmercado@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad 
Mejia, Jenny 2392 jmejia@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad 
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Mejia, Natasha 2106 nmejia@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Admissions 
Menella, Hillary 7830 hmennella@cerritos.edu Student Health Services SHS Clinic 
Miles, Michael 2124 mmiles@cerritos.edu Counseling AD – W 
Millard, Samuel 2937 smillard@cerritos.edu Wood Manufacturing Technology WMT – Cabinet Lab 
Miranda, Dora 2233 dmiranda@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Miranda, Rosie 2398 rmiranda@cerritos.edu Student Support Services Counseling EOPS 
Mishler, Katie 3085 kmishler@cerritos.edu Foundation/History Department AP – 23 
Mitchell, Roxanne 2901 rmitchell@cerritos.edu Technology Division PST – 116 
Moore, Debra 2418 dmoore@cerritos.edu Library LC – 57 
Morales, Danielle 2593 dmorales@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Moskun, Amy 2656 amoskun@cerritos.edu Chemistry Science 212 
Mucciaro, Aimee 2133 amucciaro@cerritos.edu Office of International Student Services Santa Barbara Building 
Mullins, Caitlin 2497 cmullins@cerritos.edu Adult Education CE – 11 
Namala, Solomon 2761 snamala@cerritos.edu Economics SS 35 
Novinski, Pat 2956 pnovinski@cerritos.edu Cosmetology HS 204 
O’Donnell, Patrick 2171 podonnell@cerritos.edu Information Technology SS – 107 
Olague, Mark  molague@cerritos.edu English LA 240 
Orozco, Rebecca  2574 rorozco@cerritos.edu Health Occupations Nursing  M 
Otero, Jessica  2119 jotero@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Student Services Center 
Page, Elizabeth 2342 epage@cerritos.edu DSPS LA/DSPS 
Palma, Jennifer 2582 jpalma@cerritos.edu Child Development HS 106 – 0 
Pang, Rebecca 2281 rpang@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building 
Paris, Jennifer  jparis@cerritos.edu Child Development  
Pedroza, Maricela 2174 mpedroza@cerritos.edu Information Technology SS-139 
Pendleton, Ben 2111 bpendleton@cerritos.edu Admissions and Records Administration Quad 
Pimental, Susana 2404 pimentel@cerritos.edu Student Success Center LC 137 
Pirtle, Sarah 2439 spirtle@cerritos.edu Media Services LC 130 
Pizer, Janis 2593 vpizer@cerritos.edu CalWORKs Santa Barbara Building 
Poturica, Vincent 3914 vpoturica@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts (English) LA-239 
Powell, Laura  lpowell@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts (English) LA-239 
Quaas-Berryman, Francie 2806 fquaas@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts/Student Success LA-259 
Quilizapa, Claudia 2078 cquilizapa@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad 
Quiroz, Jamie 2370 jquiroz@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Raphael, Valyncia C. 2276 vraphael@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building 1st floor 
Ramirez, Terri 3076 tramirez@cerritos.edu Campus Police  Campus Police Station 
Ramirez, Yesenia 2389 yramirez@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Ramos, Jerry 2708 jramos@cerritos.edu Business Administration BE 104-G 
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Ramos, Linda 2371 lramos@cerritos.edu EOPS/CARE/LINC EOPS 
Real, Nick 2903 yreal@cerritos.edu Technology Division PST – 115/116 
Robles, Martha 2400 mrobles@cerritos.edu Adult Education Department CE-11 
Rodriguez, Elizabeth 2323 erodriguez@cerritos.edu Student Health Services Student Health Center 
Rodriguez, Jean “Johnny” 2423 jmrodriguez@cerritos.edu Library LC-49 
Rodriguez, Michelle 2407 mrrodriguez@cerritos.edu Student Success Center LC – 179 
Rodriguez, Norma 2358 nrodriguez@cerritos.edu Career Services Santa Barbara Building 
Rodriguez, Monique 2153 mnrodriguez@cerritos.edu Counseling Admin Building 
Rojas, Juan Carlos 2442 crojas@cerritos.edu  Success Center  
Romero, Gustavo 2750 gromero@cerritos.edu Counseling  
Ronquillo-Adachi, Jaclyn 2763 jronquillo@cerriots.edu Psychology SS40 
Rosenblatt, Stephanie 2416 srosenblatt@cerritos.edu Library LC – 59 
Rosenfeld, Kimberly 2485 Krosenfeld@cerritos.edu Speech SS – 233 
Ruiz, Martha 2529 mruiz@cerritos.edu Community Education C.I.T.E. 
Samano, Jeff  jsamano@cerritos.edu Speech SS – 236 
Sanchez, Veronica 2718 vsanchez@cerritos.edu Psychology SS - 18 
Serwin, Lynn 2819 lserwin@cerritos.edu English LA – 260 
Sheibe, Donna 2280 dsheibe@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building 
Siangio, Nikki  jsiangio@cerritos.edu DSPS DSPS High Tech Center 
Sierra, Brenda 2902 bsierra@cerritos.edu Technology Division PST 116 
Singim, Patricia 4390 psingim@cerritos.edu Business/Humanities/Social Sciences  
Soekamto, Victoria 2321 vsaekamto@cerritos.edu Student Health Services Student Health Center 
Soto, Maria 2593 msoto@cerritos.edu International Students Santa Barbara Building 
Stansbury, DeAnna  dstansbury@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts  
Sugihara-Cheetham, Joann 2892 jcheetham@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts – ESL SS-226 
Tafoya, Yvette 2381 ytafoya@cerritos.edu EOPS/CARE/LINC EOPS/CARE 
Teng, Merica Merida  mteng@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts  
Thomas, Lori  2278 lthomas@cerritos.edu Human Resources Multi-Purpose Building – 1st floor 
Tolen, Joshua 3076 jtolen@cerritos.edu Campus Police Police Department – Front Desk 
Towhid, Kristen 2435 ktowhid@cerritos.edu Library  
Trager, Julie 8929 jtrager@cerritos.edu Fine Arts  
Tsai, Hannah 2321 htsai@cerritos.edu Student Health Services  
Ugalde, Maria 2850 mugalde@cerritos.edu Liberal Arts  
Valencia, Monique 2797 mvalencia@cerritos.edu CTX – Center for Teaching Excellence LC-201 
Valencia, Ulysses 2391 uvalencia@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Vasquez, Graciela 2490 gvasquez@cerritos.edu Adult Education & Diversity Programs CE – 11 
Vasquez, Rose 2357 rvasquez@cerritos.edu Career Services Multi-Purpose Building 
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mailto:mvalencia@cerritos.edu
mailto:uvalencia@cerritos.edu
mailto:gvasquez@cerritos.edu
mailto:rvasquez@cerritos.edu


Vega, Frank 2973 fvega@cerritos.edu Technology – Automotive AT 28 C 
Vizcarra, Vince 3520 vvizcarra@cerritos.edu Health Occupations Skills Lab 
Wagner, Alycia  awagner@cerritos.edu Athletics weight room 
Wallace, Toren  twallace@cerritos.edu English LA-239 
Wang, Lynn 2398 lwang@cerritos.edu Financial Aid Administration Quad  
Walsh, MiaSarah 2083 mcesena@cerritos.edu Counseling Administration Quad 
Ward, Debra 2584 dsward@cerritos.edu Child Development Child Development Center 
Watson, Bernice 2443 watson@cerritos.edu Media Services LC-109 
Westby, Kim 2393 westby@cerritos.edu Student Support Services Admin-Quad  
Williams-Manser, Danylle 2787 dmanser@cerritos.edu Project HOPE BE 104-D 
Winners, Margo 2288 mwinners@cerritos.edu Public Affairs Library - LC 130 
Wittig, Andrea 2202 awittig@cerritos.edu President’s Office Admin Quad – Presidents Office 
Worrel, Dara  dworrell@cerritos.edu Mathematics PST – 206 
Wright, Wendy  wwright@cerritos.edu Business Education BE Building  
Yang, Jack  2233 jyang@cerritos.edu Office of International Student Services – Counseling Santa Barbara Building 
Ybanez, Regina 2156 rybanez@cerritos.edu Office of International Student Services Santa Barbara Building 
Youssef, Mariam  myoussef@cerritos.edu Women’s and Gender Studies SS 38 
Zhou, Yiran 2538 yzhou@cerritos.edu Foreign Language LA - 245 
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